e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 426222 < W 426222 /home/us018246/edmmod

|
|
|
|
| NEQEER REV iﬁiﬁ; TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 |y
' o\
| 1426222 -1 F ~  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W ! W W W W [4-b222 CRINT, APPLICATOR LUD SHEET] A2 )
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1338705 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 1426222 =2 E - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER 5 }%
| 1426222 -6 = —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER =
: T 1426222 —1 = —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS B —
| T 1426222 =2 = — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
: T— 1426222 -6 = —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -5 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁf421 :é:?ﬁléiiivfiﬁyiﬁjwr E;
| T 1425220 -7 B — — — SFARE PARTS KIT *’ | S | D
|
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 985950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET (MBXB) RAM 53
: CRIMP DATA MOLEX TERMINAL CLUST CRIMP SPECS - ] | ] ] ] ] 180239 SCR, 9HC (M4AXE) [NS DIsC B2
| TERMINAL NAME. MICRO FIT 3.0 TERMINAL M/F - f f f f f f 18;232j5 gggpgﬁgéiiﬁiiliiﬁi Eé
| - - ,
: CRIMP olZE yee RANGE N I T N A T 5—18022-2 SCR,HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 58
| WIRE 1.07 [.042 INI F 26 AWG L 58
| E INSUL | 1.78 [.070 INJ F 0.80-1.27 [.032-.050 IN] 20 57
: = WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ APPL INSTRUCTION ] \ - W 1 W W W W 1 3586851 PAWL, FEED ob
| S 2.50-3.30 [.09B-.130 INJC = 408-8322 -LVJ> =
: o - 4 4 4 4 4 4 180.24-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54 F——
| 3 TERMINAL - FEED 53
| % APPL SPEC 114—31}81f§ 5.35 [.250 IN] - ] ] ] ] ] ] 180301 NUT, HEX (M3 HOLD DOWN 5o
| - - ] ] ] ] ] ] 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
|

o - w ] w w w w F3IN7E3-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| = TERMINALS APPLIED ’
: < . - ] ] ] ] ] ] 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49

= - - 1 - - W - 1338675 CAM, PRE FEED 30 £ 40 mm ST | 48
| ¥ AMP PN MFR PN - - — *
: . P — 0500004 - - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 8 40 mm ST 47
| = - 1 | 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 45
: 2869752 | 4902070005 - - - — 0 1 [0 1] 5501911 PLUG, NYLON 45
| 286975-3 43030-0006 - - - — 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1 338b660-1 FRAM 44
|
| S8EI7E ] 43031-0004 _ _ - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 F3I0T 257 WASHER, LAMINATED 421 ©
: SaEg7e o R0 0005 B B - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 FA0T 241 WASHER, RAM 42
| - ] ] 1 1 1 1 0-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 47
| 2809 7H—-3 430371 -000R - - - _ _
| w ] w w w w 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| _ _ _ - w 1 w w w w 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| g};% o iEE:} CRIMP HEIGHT ﬂ- PIN PN AND eg’ T 13209221 DISC, INSULATION EE
: e i A @ LENGTH LIN] — 1 1 1 1 354777-1 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| " " E - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 35
: 2B AWG 0.76 £0.03 [.030 +£.0071 INJ] |5-354779-6 [.3270] 0 - : : : : : : o S0ST. RAN =
| - - - - ] ] ] ] ] ] 13209341 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| . _ - - 0 2 0 0 0 0 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
: D - - B J - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 18027 -2 WASHER, FLAT (M4 32§
| ?" @ - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 31
| _ - - ST B =
| : - - ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmmﬂ 1 ] 1 1 1 1 13209084 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| ~ = 1 ] 1 1 ] ] 16330731 STRIP GCUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| é% _ _ _ @1“?@‘\? ‘ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| > 0 - B B S = - 2 D 2 2 2 2 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 07
| g i - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3568357 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE gl

_

: _ _ _ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| — - - - = 1 ] 1 1 ] ] 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 04
| O . . - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o - - B - 1 - 1 1 - 1 F3A0472-2 STRIPPER 22
| %EB - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER 21| B
: F_% _ _ _ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
| %‘W - - - - - ] - - 1 - F3A0472-] STRIPPER 19
: - _ _ E
| 1 - | - - | - - 13586841 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT2 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
| : <::j> 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =

= 14
| ] 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - : : : : : : C om0 0 SPRING. SHEAR =
| — J—
: gfg CRIMP HEIGHT AND TENSILE VALUES TO MOLEX APPLICATION - W 1 l W l l ?22?2214] i;EgERSiﬁéiR —— 15
| SPECIFICATION V=36 990. (CRIMP WIDTHS AS CALCULATED BY W ’ ’
| . eh ELECTRONICS LTD S N ] ] ] ] ] ] 462006 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g
: 2l s o N D D 2 1 1 ] 1-7333200-5 ANV IL 3
| | 7
| 2| &

| 5 5
| = o
| N - w ] w w w w 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
| = - ] ] ] ] ] ] 2-238011-0 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: e § N 2 2 2 ] ] ] 74561342 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & - ] ] ] ] ] ] 4558881 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: = N 2 g 2 1 1 1 1-817331-0 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 777 776 772 f7} f6 fz f1 PART NO DESCRIFPTION ILEM
| . . ; ;
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE = REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISTON) A
| QATY REQD FPER ASSY FARTS LIST
: g DIMENSIONS: mm [INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
I ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. - _ _
: : =T J £ o150 114704 S [AUG0A| OTHERWISE SPECiFiED.  |DF QAJULOTI APP 04 UL O]
| o 2 D |ECN 0150-1268-03 TE [11-03| FLe DEC =0.5 [.02 1N = LOF THOUSE IR AN e
: = ( ) C |ECN 0150-0343-02 TE (39215 o/¢ pec 1o - L.LOF THOUSE

5‘32 < B SEE ECN 015A-08883-01 MC |AUGO1 B NAME MACHINE REF
: - 2 o ITEM =20 A | SEE ECN 015A-0596-01] LJL |AUGO]1 QB%%E;URE: VA olbE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR|HD-T1 aPPL
| = 01 PART CHANGES. LJL [AUGO1 SCALE DWW SHEET REY
| @ 66 SHORT POSITION FPIF]LTRE REVISION RECORD AFPFE | DATE ggmggEEggéésROngAﬁle — @ NO W 426222 /I o;:'l E
| AMP 1756 REYV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE ey RESTRICTED TO
: A : 5 S = 4 ; 50775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1426222-2



http://www.mouser.com/te-cii
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1426222-2

